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Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
SPR-2025-00063
Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

ePlan
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Location:

Developer/Owner:

Engineer/Applicant:

Bells Ferry ES Renovation
FULL SITE PERMIT
BELLS FERRY RD

Cobb County School - SPLOST

514 Glover Street

Marietta, GA 30066

Breedlove Land Planning, Inc.
15 Simpson Street NW
Atlanta, GA 30066

Allatoona High School Career Academy
FULL SITE PERMIT
DALLAS ACWORTH HWY

Cobb County School District

440 Glover Street

Marietta, GA 30030

Breedlove Land Planning
15 Simpson St NW
Atlanta, GA 30308

Smalls Sliders

FULL SITE PERMIT

WINDY HILL RD

Par Concepts, LLC
4725 Peachtree Corners Circle
Peachtree Corners, GA 30092

Land Engineering and Development
116 Bethea Rd Suite 208
Fayetteville, GA 30214

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
Development and Inspections Division

SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE
DATE: 3/6/2025

Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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Land Lot:
District:
Comm District:

Site Acreage:

Disturbed Acres:

Zoning:

Zoning Case:
Hearing Date:
Variance Case:
Hearing Date:
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0583
16

9.54
8.78
R-20

ePlan

0115
20

111.33
9.56
R-20

ePlan

0781
17

0.65
0.57

ePlan

This schedule is intended for general informational purposes only. Information contained herein is taken from applications

submitted to the Site Plan Review office and could be subject to change during the course of review.



