## Cobb County...Expect the Best!

## **COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AGENCY**

## **Development and Inspections Division**

## SITE PLAN REVIEW SCHEDULE

DATE: 3/6/2025

ePlan	Bells Ferry ES Renovation	Land Lot:	0583
SPR-2025-00008	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	16
Location:	BELLS FERRY RD	Comm District:	3
Location.	DELEG I ENTITIES	Comm Biothot.	Ü
Developer/Owner:	Cobb County School - SPLOST 514 Glover Street Marietta, GA 30066	Site Acreage: Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	9.54 8.78 R-20
Engineer/Applicant:	Breedlove Land Planning, Inc. 15 Simpson Street NW Atlanta, GA 30066	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:	
			ePlan
<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			
ePlan	Allatoona High School Career Academy	Land Lot:	0115
SPR-2025-00063	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	20
			-
Location:	DALLAS ACWORTH HWY	Comm District:	1
Developer/Owner:	Cobb County School District 440 Glover Street Marietta, GA 30030	Site Acreage: Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	111.33 9.56 R-20
Engineer/Applicant:	Breedlove Land Planning 15 Simpson St NW Atlanta, GA 30308	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:	
			ePlan
<<<<<<<<<<<<<>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>			
ePlan	Smalls Sliders	Land Lot:	0781
SPR-2025-00065	FULL SITE PERMIT	District:	17
Location:	WINDY HILL RD	Comm District:	2
Developer/Owner:	Par Concepts, LLC 4725 Peachtree Corners Circle Peachtree Corners, GA 30092	Site Acreage: Disturbed Acres: Zoning:	0.65 0.57 GC
Engineer/Applicant:	Land Engineering and Development 116 Bethea Rd Suite 208 Fayetteville, GA 30214	Zoning Case: Hearing Date: Variance Case: Hearing Date:	
			ePlan